These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Miniflex®
Microduct Connectors
• Slim profile
• Manufactured from clear material to allow
inspection of the inserted fiber
• Double ‘O’ ring design to resist the ingress

Miniflex®
Microduct Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Input & Output Sizes End User Ref. Pack Size
10-0278 3mm to 3mm Tube Connector ATC-3-3-POM-CLR 100
10-0279 3mm to 5mm Tube Connector ATC-3-5-POM-CLR 100
10-0409 5mm to 5mm Connector ATC-5-5-POM-CLR 100
10-0410 5mm to 5mm Connector, with Internal Cable Gas Blocking Gland GBC-5-5-2.5-PC-YEL 100
10-0280 5mm to 8mm Connector ATC-5.0-8.0-POM-CLR 100
10-0281 8mm to 8mm Connector ATC-8.0-8.0-POM-CLR 100
10-0288 8mm to 8mm Connector, with Internal Cable Gas Blocking Gland GBC-8-8-4.5-PC-YEL 100
10-0282 10mm to 10mm connector ATC-10-10-POM-CLR 100
10-0283 8mm to 10mm Microduct transition connector ATC-8-10-POM-BLK 100
10-0748 8mm to 12mm Microduct transition connector ATC-8-12-POM-BLK 100
10-0798 10mm to 12mm Microduct transition connector ATC-10-12-POM-BLK 100
re
v4
_1
22